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Preamble

The Rules Support package incorporates the following items:
A Set of Squadron Record Sheets.

A set of four Turning Templates.

A Missile Fire template




Admiral: Nationality

Command Skill: Full Strength: Notes:

Squadron Crew Quality: Morale Threshold:

ID | Size Speed Turn Oars Marines | Archers | Towers | Ballistae | Corvus | Cat/Para | Special Damage Captain
*= over- Full/Half Weapons Killed/
loaded Speed Wounded

1 /

2 /

3 /

4 /

5 /

6 /

7 /

8 /

9 /

10 /
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Turn Angles o 1: 30° / 3: 60°

/ 2: 45° / 4. 75¢
Missile Fire Template
Archers Engines




